
DQHA High Point Liste 2016 Youth

Klasse Platz Reg. Nr. Pferd Vorsteller(in) Punkte

4055 TWO YEAR OLD MARES

1 5599962 LEAVE A BLUE TRACE JUELIGER ADRIENNE 1,00

1 0716200 LUKE AT ZIPPOS WITCH RAUTENBERG MYRA 1,00

4057 AGED MARES

1 5227270 RR SUDDENLY MOONLITE WEBER LAURA ELISA 5,00

2 5489358 INVITE MY GOOD GIRL HOEHN MARIT 4,00

3 5198390 MJ A GOOD REMEDY DORFMEISTER FRANZISKA 3,50

4 5090914 LADY RADICAL HEINZMANN EVA 2,00

5 5343331 MATE TO WIN ONLY PICKEL ANNA 1,50

6 5379836 OMG IM HOT KLOSS YOLANDA MAIRA 1,00

6 5183816 TL ANNIE GETYOURGUN GERDES CARLOTTA 1,00

8 5433212 KRYMSUNS HOT INVITE JORDAN SOPHIE 0,50

4075 TWO YEAR OLD GELDINGS

1 0713530 NOTHIN ELSE MATTERS BORMANN MARIE LUISE 0,50

4076 THREE YEAR OLD GELDINGS

1 5584258 DONT MISSMY HOT IRON BEERTA DAMIAN 2,50

4077 AGED GELDINGS

1 4584640 TALK ABOUT THIS CHIP SCHNAUDER TABEA 5,00

2 5083748 SIMPLE INVITED PAULKE LISA 2,00

3 5509560 KRYMSUN N KRYPTONITE JORDAN SOPHIE 1,00

4 4325017 SMART MATT O LENA RAUTENBERG MYRA 0,50

4 4938162 AD MR BIG NIC MERRIT NEBEN 0,50

4127 SHOWMANSHIP 13 AND UNDER

1 5021669 HQH PEP LITTLE KISS LORENZ NIKE 8,00

2 4250654 DOCS EXPENSIVE GIRL BUEHLMAIER CHRISTIN 0,50

2 5581231 INVEST IN VENTURE EICHHORN MARY LYN 0,50

4128 SHOWMANSHIP 14-18

1 5227270 RR SUDDENLY MOONLITE WEBER LAURA ELISA 21,00

2 0694693 UNDER THE INFLUENCE HENZGEN AARON 8,50

3 5198390 MJ A GOOD REMEDY DORFMEISTER FRANZISKA 7,50

4 5146707 CATS HOT IMAGE PETER STELLA 6,50

5 5395031 AM SHERLOCK HOLMES REINFELDER SOPHIA 5,00

6 4761613 GATORS ANGELEYES SPRINGER CARLOTTA 2,00

6 5109107 TALK ABOUT BLUES KLESS TAMARA 2,00

6 4938162 AD MR BIG NIC MERRIT NEBEN 2,00

6 5379836 OMG IM HOT KLOSS YOLANDA MAIRA 2,00

10 5520904 DONT SKIP MY PARTY KLAHR CHARLINE 1,50

4347 REINING 13 AND UNDER

1 5021669 HQH PEP LITTLE KISS LORENZ NIKE 0,50



DQHA High Point Liste 2016 Youth

4348 REINING 14-18

1 5217766 WALLA WALLA WIMPY STEINBRECHER JULIA 8,00

2 4913649 BMS ICE AGE BRAUNGER ANN 4,50

3 4263426 SL LIL PEPPY CHEX BEHRINGER MARIA 4,00

4 5135997 ITS COFFEE TIME STICKEL LUISA 2,50

4 5445236 PEPPYS SMARTIE WHIZ WISSER JOHN 2,50

6 5339523 AW CIELO WHIZ WISSER JOHN 2,00

7 5124367 SMART ART WEASLEY MERRIT NEBEN 1,00

7 4335031 NOBODY TAKE IT EASY WISSER JOHN 1,00

7 5195991 MOUSEMANS BLUE JAC FRITZ SANDRA 1,00

10 4655383 FANTASTIC SNOWBOY HEIN FRAUKE 0,50

4368 WESTERN RIDING 14-18

1 0636650 THE RIGHT LUKE BRULS LAUREN 2,50

2 5083748 SIMPLE INVITED PAULKE LISA 0,50

4387 TRAIL 13 AND UNDER

1 5021669 HQH PEP LITTLE KISS LORENZ NIKE 2,50

4388 TRAIL 14-18

1 3935345 DONT SKIP IT UP KUMMERLING CORA 24,00

2 0694693 UNDER THE INFLUENCE HENZGEN AARON 12,50

3 5343331 MATE TO WIN ONLY PICKEL ANNA 6,50

4 4584640 TALK ABOUT THIS CHIP SCHNAUDER TABEA 5,00

5 4938162 AD MR BIG NIC MERRIT NEBEN 3,00

6 4206318 PEPERMIN POWER POHL KRISTIN 2,50

7 4761613 GATORS ANGELEYES SPRINGER CARLOTTA 2,00

7 3659506 MISS PEPPY REMEDY RAU SOPHIA 2,00

7 5109107 TALK ABOUT BLUES KLESS TAMARA 2,00

10 4080028 DOC KITTY DOLL CELINE BUSS 1,50

4407 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP 13 AND UNDER

1 5183816 TL ANNIE GETYOURGUN GERDES CARLOTTA 1,50

4408 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP 14-18

1 5227270 RR SUDDENLY MOONLITE WEBER LAURA ELISA 16,50

2 3935345 DONT SKIP IT UP KUMMERLING CORA 12,50

3 0636650 THE RIGHT LUKE BRULS LAUREN 6,50

4 4933653 AGR BEST A GOOD TIME KING LISA VIRGILIA 5,00

4 5112851 SHOW ME TONITE PFLITSCH FIONA 5,00

6 4584640 TALK ABOUT THIS CHIP SCHNAUDER TABEA 4,50

7 5083748 SIMPLE INVITED PAULKE LISA 3,00

8 0694693 UNDER THE INFLUENCE HENZGEN AARON 2,50

8 4080028 DOC KITTY DOLL CELINE BUSS 2,50

10 4912726 FIRST TIME ROOSTER JAEHN LEONIE 2,00

4428 WESTERN PLEASURE 14-18

1 5227270 RR SUDDENLY MOONLITE WEBER LAURA ELISA 7,50

1 3935345 DONT SKIP IT UP KUMMERLING CORA 7,50

3 4933653 AGR BEST A GOOD TIME KING LISA VIRGILIA 2,50

4 5198390 MJ A GOOD REMEDY DORFMEISTER FRANZISKA 2,00

4 4912726 FIRST TIME ROOSTER JAEHN LEONIE 2,00

4 5520904 DONT SKIP MY PARTY KLAHR CHARLINE 2,00

7 5109107 TALK ABOUT BLUES KLESS TAMARA 1,00

8 5146707 CATS HOT IMAGE PETER STELLA 0,50

8 4429406 KEEP IN IT GOOD HANNES KAY 0,50



DQHA High Point Liste 2016 Youth

4437 RANCH RIDING 13 AND UNDER

1 4368042 EPITOME RITO GERDES CARLOTTA 4,00

2 5021669 HQH PEP LITTLE KISS LORENZ NIKE 3,00

3 5581231 INVEST IN VENTURE EICHHORN MARY LYN 0,50

4438 RANCH RIDING 14-18

1 3659506 MISS PEPPY REMEDY RAU SOPHIA 2,50

1 5124367 SMART ART WEASLEY MERRIT NEBEN 2,50

3 4028859 BOB VALDEZ EHM EMILY 2,00

3 5426897 LIL CHEEKY TWEEZER SNUDAT LINA 2,00

5 5143333 DR STARFISH OPITZ GINA MEL 1,00

5 5217766 WALLA WALLA WIMPY STEINBRECHER JULIA 1,00

5 4861751 CL SPANISH STAINT BRAAK SHIRLEY 1,00

4447 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 13 AND UNDER

1 0705931 SR WISELY ILLUSION RIES EMMA 1,00

4448 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 14-18

1 0658507 FLASHY ALL THE TIME KUMMERLING CORA 10,00

2 0636650 THE RIGHT LUKE BRULS LAUREN 3,00

2 4584640 TALK ABOUT THIS CHIP SCHNAUDER TABEA 3,00

4 5426897 LIL CHEEKY TWEEZER SNUDAT LINA 2,00

4 5436105 OXYGIN DORFMEISTER FRANZISKA 2,00

4 5520904 DONT SKIP MY PARTY KLAHR CHARLINE 2,00

7 5083748 SIMPLE INVITED PAULKE LISA 1,50

8 4570362 GW SPECIALIST GLO VOLMER KATHARINA 1,00

8 5109107 TALK ABOUT BLUES KLESS TAMARA 1,00

8 5112851 SHOW ME TONITE PFLITSCH FIONA 1,00

8 5146707 CATS HOT IMAGE PETER STELLA 1,00

8 5083560 LARKITA CHOCOLATE BOTTER FLORENCE 1,00

4528 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 14-18

1 5227270 RR SUDDENLY MOONLITE WEBER LAURA ELISA 9,50

2 0636650 THE RIGHT LUKE BRULS LAUREN 3,00

3 5083748 SIMPLE INVITED PAULKE LISA 2,50

4 5109107 TALK ABOUT BLUES KLESS TAMARA 2,00

5 5146707 CATS HOT IMAGE PETER STELLA 1,50

5 5436105 OXYGIN DORFMEISTER FRANZISKA 1,50

7 4584640 TALK ABOUT THIS CHIP SCHNAUDER TABEA 1,00

7 5112851 SHOW ME TONITE PFLITSCH FIONA 1,00

7 5395031 AM SHERLOCK HOLMES REINFELDER SOPHIA 1,00

7 5426897 LIL CHEEKY TWEEZER SNUDAT LINA 1,00

4750 PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

1 4761613 GATORS ANGELEYES SPRINGER CARLOTTA 9,00

2 5227270 RR SUDDENLY MOONLITE WEBER LAURA ELISA 8,00

3 0694693 UNDER THE INFLUENCE HENZGEN AARON 3,50

4770 PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

1 5146707 CATS HOT IMAGE PETER STELLA 0,50


